
2023-24 School Grades as of September 18, 2024

Note: Rule 6A-1.09981, F.A.C, has been amended so that the grading scale for elementary schools is as follows: A=62% of points or greater; B=54% to 61% of points; C=41% to 53% of points; D=32% to 40% of points; and F=31% of points or less. Additionally, 
the grading scale for middle, high, and combination schools is as follows: A=64% of points or greater; B=57% to 63% of points; C=44% to 56% of points; D=34% to 43% of points; and F=33% of points or less.
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48 ORANGE 0282 APOPKA MIDDLE 41 52 49 51 60 63 46 54 86 502 9 56 97 C C C C C C C C B C B C A B A A A B C B C C C C N NO NO N 02 81.3 99.6
48 ORANGE 1763 AVALON MIDDLE 69 63 50 86 82 80 71 84 94 679 9 75 99 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A N NO NO N 02 57.1 33.5
48 ORANGE 1762 BRIDGEWATER MIDDLE 75 67 60 84 80 68 80 80 67 661 9 73 99 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A N NO NO N 02 46.9 24.4
48 ORANGE 5871 CARVER MIDDLE 35 54 48 38 56 47 31 44 46 399 9 44 96 C C C C C C F D F D D D C C C D C C C C C D D D N NO YES N 02 98.4 100
48 ORANGE 1291 CHAIN OF LAKES MIDDLE 39 54 57 42 57 68 34 45 59 455 9 51 98 C C C B C B C B A B A A A A A A A A A A A B N N NO NO N 02 84.7 79.9
48 ORANGE 0581 COLLEGE PARK MIDDLE 25 35 41 32 40 51 22 36 54 336 9 37 96 D C C C C C C C C C C B B C A C B B C C C C C C N NO YES N 02 92.9 100
48 ORANGE 1391 CONWAY MIDDLE 44 53 50 47 63 71 37 51 58 474 9 53 97 C C C C C B B B A B A A A A A A A A A A A A C A N NO NO N 02 74.9 100
48 ORANGE 1281 CORNER LAKE MIDDLE 48 52 58 59 61 66 49 56 85 534 9 59 96 B B B C C C C B B B A A A A A A A A B A A C C C N NO NO N 02 63.4 91.4
48 ORANGE 1121 DISCOVERY MIDDLE 60 61 51 73 70 75 64 82 82 618 9 69 99 A A B A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A B B N NO NO N 02 69.6 64.8
48 ORANGE 0245 FREEDOM MIDDLE 42 48 43 51 56 62 48 70 79 499 9 55 98 C B B B B B B B A B A A A A A A A N NO NO N 02 88.5 68.4
48 ORANGE 0571 GLENRIDGE MIDDLE 56 57 48 68 70 66 52 74 85 576 9 64 98 A B B B A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A B B N NO NO N 02 65.9 65.8
48 ORANGE 1681 GOTHA MIDDLE 56 57 51 65 68 66 60 60 75 558 9 62 99 B B B B C A B A A A A A A A A A A A A A A B A C N NO NO N 02 72.5 68.5
48 ORANGE 1015 HAMLIN MIDDLE 73 63 51 80 69 66 72 87 83 644 9 72 100 A A N NO NO N 02 48.4 21.2
48 ORANGE 1022 HORIZON WEST MIDDLE 67 62 54 74 67 68 59 80 84 615 9 68 98 A A A N NO NO N 02 69.8 29.7
48 ORANGE 0131 HOWARD MIDDLE 73 64 56 74 69 65 68 81 68 618 9 69 99 A A A A A B B A A B B B A A A B B B C C C C D D N NO NO N 02 58 49
48 ORANGE 0381 HUNTERS CREEK MIDDLE 63 64 57 83 84 79 65 68 88 651 9 72 100 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A C B A N NO NO N 02 82.2 48
48 ORANGE 1871 INNOVATION MIDDLE 62 60 53 72 69 64 63 81 88 612 9 68 99 A A A A A N NO NO N 02 75.6 43.5
48 ORANGE 1151 JUDSON B WALKER MIDDLE 29 47 49 39 57 65 30 45 57 418 9 46 97 C C C C D C C C D C C C B C B C A B C B B C C C N NO YES N 02 94.9 100
48 ORANGE 1931 LAKE NONA MIDDLE 71 66 56 84 81 71 73 83 85 670 9 74 100 A A A A A A A A A A A A A N NO NO N 02 75.1 33.2
48 ORANGE 0352 LAKEVIEW MIDDLE 46 49 39 47 52 57 38 72 73 473 9 53 99 C B C C C B B B B B A A A A A A A A A A B B C C N NO NO N 02 75.9 78.4
48 ORANGE 0242 LEGACY MIDDLE 45 50 42 51 59 60 43 57 59 466 9 52 96 C C C C B C C B A B A A A A A A A N NO NO N 02 82.5 86.7
48 ORANGE 1551 LIBERTY MIDDLE 46 52 51 51 52 53 48 52 55 460 9 51 95 C C C C C C C C C C C C A C A C C B B A B A C C N NO YES N 02 89.1 100
48 ORANGE 0721 LOCKHART MIDDLE 32 45 42 41 57 64 26 44 76 427 9 47 97 C D C C C C C C D C C C C C B C A B B B C C C C N NO YES N 02 90.1 100
48 ORANGE 0731 MAITLAND MIDDLE 53 48 41 66 58 59 67 69 86 547 9 61 97 B B B A B B B A A A A A A A A A A A A A A B B C N NO NO N 02 56.6 65.1
48 ORANGE 1381 MEADOW WOODS MIDDLE 43 54 51 44 60 60 44 54 57 467 9 52 98 C C C C C C C B C C B C B C B B A B B B B A C C N NO NO N 02 91.6 81.1
48 ORANGE 1241 MEADOWBROOK MIDDLE 32 50 48 52 71 75 25 44 53 450 9 50 96 C C C C C C D D D D D C B B B C B C C C D D D D N NO YES N 02 97.1 100
48 ORANGE 0151 MEMORIAL MIDDLE 24 40 48 35 52 62 19 35 63 378 9 42 97 D C C C C D D D D C C C C D D D C C D C D D D D N NO YES N 02 97.8 100
48 ORANGE 0342 OCOEE MIDDLE 42 53 54 55 61 65 45 73 72 520 9 58 97 B C C B C B B A A A B B A B A A A A A A A C C C N NO NO N 02 83.8 91.2
48 ORANGE 1682 ODYSSEY MIDDLE 60 59 51 59 55 48 60 70 78 540 9 60 99 B B B B B B A B A A A A A A A A A A A A N N NO NO N 02 83.2 82.2
48 ORANGE 1671 PIEDMONT LAKES MIDDLE 42 53 53 56 61 69 34 48 63 479 9 53 99 C C C C C C C C C B A B A A A A A A B B B C C C N NO YES N 02 85.3 100
48 ORANGE 0283 PINECREST COLLEGIATE ACADEMY 89 83 67 70 87 79 73 71 619 8 77 100 A A A A Y 480238480283 YES YES N 02
48 ORANGE 1111 ROBERTO CLEMENTE MIDDLE 39 47 44 52 65 67 44 37 83 478 9 53 97 C C C C C C C C C C C C B B B C B C C C C C C C N NO YES N 02 91.1 100
48 ORANGE 0921 ROBINSWOOD MIDDLE 34 44 48 33 45 59 40 51 64 418 9 46 98 C C C C C C C C D D C C C C C C A B C B B C C D N NO YES N 02 97.9 100
48 ORANGE 1703 SOUTH CREEK MIDDLE 57 54 43 55 51 57 49 69 69 504 9 56 98 C B C B B B C A B C B A A A A A N NO NO N 02 90.4 68.1
48 ORANGE 1031 SOUTHWEST MIDDLE 55 61 52 65 72 69 60 72 80 586 9 65 97 A B B A A A B A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A B B N NO NO N 02 74.1 63.4
48 ORANGE 1911 SUNRIDGE MIDDLE 68 59 54 79 69 72 74 79 83 637 9 71 99 A A A A A A A A A A N NO NO N 02 51.8 40.2
48 ORANGE 1852 TIMBER SPRINGS MIDDLE 63 62 52 77 70 71 65 74 87 621 9 69 99 A A A A B N NO NO N 02 69.3 55.5
48 ORANGE 0911 UNION PARK MIDDLE 35 45 50 40 55 64 33 33 59 414 9 46 98 C C C D C C C C D C C B B C C C B B B B B C C C N NO YES N 02 89.5 100
48 ORANGE 0482 WATER SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 69 71 64 83 79 80 68 80 78 672 9 75 99 A A A N NO NO N 02 62.9 23.9
48 ORANGE 1133 WESTRIDGE MIDDLE 35 49 51 50 62 70 35 58 65 475 9 53 97 C C C C D C C D C D C C C C C C C C C C C C D D N NO YES N 02 96.8 100
48 ORANGE 1702 WOLF LAKE MIDDLE 57 58 51 75 69 72 58 67 70 577 9 64 99 A B B B B B B B B C C B A B B C N NO NO N 02 73.6 75.9
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